
2023/24 BHA 

TARGETED MEETS 
 

DATE MEET NAME LOCATION TARGETED SQUADS 

Sunday 17th Sept Kangaroo Flat LC Meet Gurri Wanyarra *Please speak to a Coach 
prior to entering* 

Sunday 8th Oct Echuca Swimming Club LC 
Meet 

Echuca War Memorial 
AquaƟc Centre 

All Squads 

Saturday 14th Oct JX Start LC Hit-Out MSAC 9-13 year olds 
QT’s required 

Sunday 22nd Oct Ballarat Gold LC Meet 
Ballarat Lifestyle & 

AquaƟc Centre 
Hawks Royal, Gold 

& Navy 

Saturday 28th Oct 
 

Country Junior District Champs 
 

MSAC *District selecƟon 

Sunday 12th Nov Bendigo East LC Meet Bendigo East Pool 
Development 

squads 

Sunday 12th Nov Nuna Long Course Meet MSAC 
Hawks Royal, Gold 

& Navy comp 

Saturday 2nd Dec EDA LC Qualifying Meet MSAC Hawks Royal/Gold 
*last chance qual* 

Sunday 16th - 
Wed 20th Dec 

VIC Age LC Champs MSAC QT’s required 

Sunday 7th Jan BHA Summer Meet FLAC All Squads 

Saturday 13th - 
Sunday 14th Jan 

VIC Sprint Champs 
 

MSAC 
QT’s required 

*Speak to Tyson prior to 
entering* 

Saturday 20th - 
Monday 22nd Jan VIC Country Champs Traralgon QT’s required 

Sunday 4th Feb Maryborough LC Meet FLAC 
Development & 

Hawks Navy 

Friday 23rd - 
Sunday 25th Feb 

VIC Open Champs MSAC QT’s required 

Sunday 25th Feb All Juniors Qualifying 
Proficiencies 

TBC All Squads 
QT’s required 

Sunday 3rd Mar CVS District Champs TBC QT’s required 

Saturday 16th  - 
Sunday 17th Mar Country All Juniors MSAC District selecƟon 

6-7th and 13-14th 
Apr Australian Age & MC Age TBC QT’s required 

FLAC – Faith Leech AquaƟc Centre MSAC – Melbourne Sports & AquaƟc Centre  QT – Qualifying Time 


